THE DATASHEET OF
TDA21220AUMA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Power Management and Mult imarket
High-Performance DrMOS
6 mm x 6 mm x 0.8 mm IQFN
Data Sheet
Revision 2.5, 2013-01-07

Pin 1 Marking
Manufacturer
Type code
H = RoHS compliant + halogen-free
G = Green Product / RoHS compliant
Production lot code
12345678
XX
PAD "A" (40x)
Pad Size
Solder Mask
Solder Paste
6.60
6.60
1.20
1.20
1.48
0.99
0.20 TYP
Solder Paste (2x)
Solder Paste (6x)
PAD "B" (2x)
PAD "C"
0.70 x 0.25
0.78 x 0.35
0.65 x 0.20
2.00 x 1.50
2.05 x 1.55
0.80 x 1.30
4.40 x 2.40
4.45 x 2.45
1.26 x 1.00
A
B